Page <1> V1.029/06/20
Illuminated
Emergency Stop Switches, 1NO
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Specifications
Mechanical Life	 : >0.25 million operations

MCA20L-V4E10Q6R
MCA20L-V4E10Q7R
Part Number Explanation
MCA20L    -    V        4        E        10        QX          R
Type Emergency Stop Mushroom Standard 1NO Red
0: Without Lamp
Led
2: 6V AC/DC
3: 12V AC/DC
4: 24V AC/DC
H: 110V AC/DC
M3: 230/240V AC/DC
Incandescent
5: 6V AC/DC
6: 12V AC/DC
7: 24V AC/DC
Lamp
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for